Sensor
Potentiometers
Series SP2800
Special features
• available with marked shaft
(shape B) or with push-on
coupling (shape D)
• Easy mounting

Life 50 x 106 movements
Protection class IP 54 or IP 65 (DIN 400 50 / IEC 529)
Order designations
Type Art.no.
SP2801 308 000 001 019520 308°, 6 mm shaft, IP 54
SP2821 308 000 001 019540 308°, push-on coupling, IP 54
SP2831 308 000 001 019521 308°, 6 mm shaft, IP 65
SP2841 308 000 001 019541 308°, push-on coupling, IP 65
SP2801 100 002 001 019522 100°, 6 mm shaft, IP 54,
SP2831 100 002 001 019527 100°, 6 mm shaft, IP 65,
SP2841 100 002 001 019542 100°, push-on coupling, IP 65
SP2841 345 065 001 019564 345°, push-on coupling, IP 65
SP2841 100 067 006 019565 redundant (without diagramm - drawing on request);
push-on coupling, IP65
per track:   100° ±2°, 3 kΩ ±20 %, indepen. linearity ±1.0 %
Recommended accessories
Processor controlled indica-
tors MAP... with display,
Signal conditioner MUP... /
MUK … for standardized out-
put signals
<)